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BUCKBY BOOTS (right)

Really sturdy zip-back boots, double strap,
unlined.  £7.50

ASHMAN RACING BOOTS
Soft leather shortie boot, zip-back. £7.50

(left) LEATHERS

Best quality, nylon-lined, made by TT Leathers,
well padded. Choice of 11 colours and with
stripes, etc. Plain black £28.90. Colour £3 extra,
single stripe £3 extra (road race and grasstrack
suits are same price).

OWENS DOME (right)

BSI 1869 full-face helmet with visor, and A.C.U.
stamp. White or colours. £16.50 including visor.

KANGOL CONSTELLATION (right)

BSI 2495 helmet with peak and A.C.U. stamp.
White or black/gold flecked. £9.25

(left) RUFRYDAS

In green, red, blue or black.
Standard suit (normally £16) Our price £15.30

BARBOURS

The original suit - black only.

Lightweight Suit (normally £19.15)
Our price £17.75

Heavyweight Suit (normally £20.55)
Our price £19.05

. . . and much more in our

FREE CATALOGUE —

or call in and see us.

-~

JT NORTHGATE - BURY ST. EDMUNDS

F BURY ST. EDMUNDS 62188
B Iaunant Thiurardav aftarnoon) SATURDAY 9 .30-5.30

POSTAGE EXTRA
ON ALL GOODS
under £7 : 30p
over £7 : 38p

send 4 p stamp for yours now !

SUFFOLK

Snetterton Road Races Sunday 16th July 1972

ACAPermit. No. HillSY
P.C.L.No.14

A Closed to Club competition held under the
General Competition Rules of the Auto Cycle
Union

Commencing at 12:30,p.m.

OFFICIALS:
A.C.U.Steward: P.A.C.Keyse Esq
Club Stewards: L.G.Clifford, ,D.A.Slaughter
Chief Marshal: A.C.Mills
Chief Scrutineer: D.A.Juler
Starter: J.H,0lfe
A,C,U,Timekeeper: H.Clenshaw
Paddock: P.Briggs.,E.Lambert
Commentators: B.Walbey.T.R.Mills
Race Control: Mrs J.Bailey
Lapscorers: Mrs H.tolfe,Mrs P.Sabey

Clerk of the Course and Secretary of the Meeting
D.G.Bailey,4.Whitegates,Newmarket,Suffolk,

WARNING: MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS
ATTENDING THIS MEZTING DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK..e..o

"Tt is a condition of admission that all persons
having any connection with the promotion and/or
organisation and/or conduct of the Meeting including
t..e owners of the land and the drivers and the
owners of the vehicles are absolved from all
liability arising out of accidents howoever caused
resulting in damage and/or personal injury to
Spectators."




PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Race Laps Class Event No
i 6 125cc 7
2 6 350cc 5
3 6 1000cc Iy
l 6 500cc .
5 6 Sidecars 8
6 6 Production machines g
7 6 250cc 2
8 6 Solo Invitation Heat One 6
9 6 Solo Invitation Heat Two 6

10 6 500cc 9
11 6 L& 00 14
12 10 Solo Invitation Final 6
13 6 e50ce 10
14 6 Production machines 11
15 6 350cc i 1,
16 6 1000cc 5 4
17 6 Sidecars 15

————

Our thanks are due to the British Red Cross Society
and the Marshals for their attendance here today,
without their voluntary help this Meeting would

not be possible

———————

"The Promotors reserve the right,without notice, to
make any alteration to the Race Programme."

N

t

——
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DOGS ARE NOT PERMITTED‘ON ANY PART OF THE SNETTERTON
CIRCUIT OR IT'S SURROUNDINGS IN THE INTERESTS OF

SAFETY

Race 1

125cc

3
22

24

Philip Allen

Peter Hedderwick

James Wells
Adrian Drew

Reginald Richardson

David Saltwell
Peter Horton
Michael Dix
Anthony Keogan
John Kirkby
iRobert Peabody
Keith Thurlow
Bernard Adey
Cliff Element
Robert Fleming
John Chisnall
John Jackson
Clive Horton
Roger Hill
Jeremy Revett
Peter Nice
Colin Hammond

124
125

124
124
125
124
125
124
125
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
125
125
1283

Event 7

NEC Yamaha
Bultaco
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Chuck Bultaco
Bantam
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Maico
Bantam
Bantam
Honda
Bantam
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Aermacchi
Padgett Yamaha
Bantam
Bantam

10000.2..0..30.O..L".....5000..6.00..

=

Wﬁlnner's timeooooooooooooooooo

Speede........................




Race 2

201-350cc

10
X2
el
32
6 7
4o
50
52
i
37
59
63
64
65
66
2
86
oL
101
107
zLl
! i
127
129
136
149
150
156
165
166
167

Christopher Curtis

David Hunt
Jeffrey Wade
John Watson
Roger Cope
Dennis Noyes
rRobert Parr
Graham Dixon
Antony Brown
Anthony Randle
George Cant
Philip Haslam
John Gardiner
Anthony Oswin
John Blunt

Jim Porter
Michael Trimby
Dave Gladwin
Anthony Edwards
Alan Lee

Ray Jenkins
Stephen Williams
Roger Greenwood
Andrew Barr
Colin Glasspool
Ron Shooen

Bob Aldridge
Robin Keating
Brian Whiting
Arnold Fletcher
Andrea Williams

i ————— . ————— . e

34l

Event 5

350
3048
348
348
34k
350
2116
34k
348
348
350
350
348
349
350

350
340

344
344
350
350
348
48
348
350
244
348
348
347
250

Aermacchi
Seeley

Yamaha

Chat Yamaha
Yamsel
Aermacchi
Norton

Yamaha
Aermacchi
Norton

Yamaha
Pharaoh Yamaha
&5

Bultaco
Walker Ducati
AF 1S

Yamaha

GSL Ducati
Aermacchi Metisse
Aermacchi

A X S

Bultaco
Norton

Yamaha
Yamaha

AeJeS

Bultaco

Saxon Yamaha
Norton BSA
Manchester Yamaha
Yamaha

1..0..2000003..O..l"..ﬂ)‘.50..0.600000

Winnert's timeoooooooooooo

Speed.ooooooooooo

Race 3

501-1000cc

Derek Older
woger Corbett
Chris Spear
Kevin Sullivan
John Gibbons
Teremce Haslam
Geoffrey Smith
Lance Capon
John Cowie

G Holland Merten
R0y Toyne
Steven Nielsen
Derek Vhalley
Kenneth Mullett
Gerald Millward
Xon Wittich
Nigel Christian
Alan Pacey
Michael Hunt
Philip Haslam
Gordon Wren
Mick Broom

Ray Bull

Peter Smith

Tan Johnstan
John Thompson
Derek Head
Michael Brand
Adrian Cooper
Philip Bradbury
David Gaunt
Michael James
John Balaam
Andrew Trott
Michael Thorpe
Michael Eyre
Gordon ussell
Philip Field
Ron Cull5

Roy Jefferies

g s

998

195
649
750
750
750
650
998

g

750
745
650
745
750
670
745
740
750
750
750
750
687
650
650
650
680
745
650
745
750
650
683
750
750
750
750
596
170
750
750

Fgli Vin
Corbett Dun
CS Special
Viking
Seeley

Kuhn Comm
Triton
Capon Vin
Kuhn Norton
Metisse
Metisse
Triumph
Seeley
Norton Met
B 'S A
Norton
Triton

Kuhn Norton
DTH Triumph
Pharaoh Met
STEF
Metisse
Triton

Motor Novana

Triton
Triumph
Norton
Triumph
Kuhn Seeley
Norton
Triumph Met
Weslake
Metiss?
Dunstall
Triton
Norton
Norton
Norton
Norton
Triton

. s s e . e . V. A

Event /

xeserves

163 Alar
750

1steeee
And, s e
3rd.ses
htheses
bthile 3o
Winner':

Speed..



Race 4

451-500cc

A

5
7
26
2
30
2]
41
56
59
68
1
75
78
‘7
87
88
89
97
98
108
120
121
127
133
145
151
152
154
161

Alan Ryall
Barry Tingley
Stuart Noon
Keith Edwards
Thomas Newell
}ichard Palmer
John Rigg
Richard Burrows
Gary Carter
George Cant
Andy Alexander
Brian Ward
Peter Gibson
Richard Blake
Andrew Woollon
Brian Kemp
Anthony Woollon
Terry Head
Dennis Porter
Phillip Stentiford
John Wallace
Denis Casemant
Michael Bloy
Roger Greenwood
Gordon Russell
Peter Burton
Peter Aldridge
Brian Hussey
John McGill
John Martin

~¥

496
499
490
496
500
490
498
496
498
499
500
192
492
499
499
500
499
499
498
496
496
496
496
499
496
492
499
499
500
499

Event 1

e — o —— o o A——————————

Seeley
Norton
Triumph
Seeley

Kettle Norton
Triumph
Norton

Seeley

Norton

Norton
Triumph Metisse
Suzuki Hi Tac
Suzuki

Norton

Velo Metisse
Crescent

Velo Metisse
Matchless
Norton
Beeley
Matchless
Seeley
Metisse
Norton
Norton
Suzuki
Norton
Norton
Suzuki
Norton

1000002.....3000001‘..0.05..00.6.....

W‘illner's timeooooooooooo

Speed............

Race 5 Sidecars up to 1300cc Event
1 Jack Levy Ivan Mia 1297 Unorx
2 Michael Potter Alan Lodge 7590 B S
3 Pete Tyack John Meehan 1000 Triu
4 Alec Harper 654 B S
5 Michael Chrisp David Chrisp 650 Nort
6 Michael Cain Beverley Martin 650 Triu
7 Dell Savilil Mick Crasswell 750 RAE
8 Ron Starr Eric Joyce 650 Triu
9 Richard Butler Tony Sheldon 750 W BH

10 John Kinley Derek Mar tin 998 Vinc

11 Alan Yeomans David Whitehouse 654 B S

12 Keith Hughes Brian Williams 1000 Vinc

14 Mervyn Hoare Linda Westmacoy%t 1000 MFH

15 Ray Wilson Brian Vowden 750 Trin

16 Robert Painter Michael Skeels 750 Crow

17 Graham Rowbotham Xeith Austin 680 RGA

18 Michael Barton David Rutter 750 MGF

19 Raymond Fuller Didi Gray 1000 Triu

20 David Hemsworth Jim Johnson 650 TriS

21 Reg Spooncer John Herbert 750'S H

22 Roger Edwards David Bardwell 750 Kuhn

23 Bill Mumford Jim Mumford 830 Triu

24 Deryck Turner M Neal 654 B S .

25 John Langridge Ian Penny 650 Triu

26 Anthony Powles Tony Powles 650 Triu

27 Michael Yeatman John Yeatman 750 Triu

28 Neil Dawson Tony Cook 650 Wats

29 Colin Willsmore Mick Wooller 650 TriN

30 John Abbott Trevor Cottis 650 Triu

31 Derek Yorke Dave Fynn 750. %Y © |

Reserves |

32 David Reade David Bartram 650 Triu

33 Neil Sutherland Pauline Goddard 660 Trit

34 Richard Adams Martin Rainscourt 650 B S .

35 Anthony Smith Glyn Edwards 648 Triw

36 Bernard Woolsey R Woolsey 745 Mira,

37 Kevin Hudson Melvin Parry 654 B S .

l.0.0.2.0...3000..h000..5.000.6..0..

Wimnerte tImbil o0 s Speed




; Race 6 Production machines

12 Peter Male 668

18 Clive Wall 745
' 20 Dave Cartwright 750
' 29 Jim Evahs 2147
| 39 David Chapman 250
% 44 Ron Wittich 745
| 45 Brian Webb 249
| 51 Hartley Kerner 745
g 61 Leonard Reed 745
| 86 Michael Trimby 750
| 95 Anthony Judge 249

106 Alan Howlett 250
i 109 Peter Power 750
| 114 David Oliver 499
? 118 Gordon Long 500
. 119 Bernard Woolsey 249
| 125 Andrew Trott 750
' 142 Richard Brotherton 247

158 Peter Lea 499

160 Ray Knight 741

- ——————— —————————— . ——

Triumph
Norton
Commando
Yamaha
Suzuki
Norton
Ducati
Commando
Norton
Norton
Bucati
Ducati
Norton
Triumph
Honda
Suzuki
Dunstall
Yamaha
Triumph
Triumph

l.l...2.0.0.300..0240000.5...0.6.00..

Winner‘s CEME s 0% o 600 0@

Speedoooocooo’ooo

Event 3

- ——

Race 7

17 Robert Towse
34 Pieter Kop
36 David Thorp
37 Roger Cope
48 Richard Towse
52 Graham Dixon
54 Charles Moody
56 Gary Carter
60 Mick Gregory
62 Chris Revett
67 Allan Thomas
69 Keith Elgar
76 Gerald Talbot
81 David Bristow
85 Peter Gripton
91 Vaughan Taylor
93 Stephen Adkins
99 Paul Sayers
102 Paddy Reid
110 Keith Thurlow
117 Tony Collison
135 Dave Arnold
139 Peter Hyde

140 Eric Piner

144 Derek Wallis
150 Bob Aldridge
153 Donald Clements
164 Robert Taylor
166 Arnold Fletcher
167 Andrea Williams

125-250c¢cc

250

246
246
246
250
246
246
248
247
246
250
250
250
250
246
250
246
246
246
247
247
246
250
250
246
24
250
250
246
250

Event
Yamaha
Yamaha
Greeves
Yamsel
Bultaco
Yamaha
Yamaha
Carter Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamah a
Suzuki

Riley Suzuki
Greeves
Ducati
Yamaha
Greeves
Yamah a
Yamtac
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha

Hondsz

Broad Yamaha
Greeves
Bultaco
DMW
Bultaco
Manchestexr Yamah
Yamaha

100000200000300000400000500000600000

Winner's timeooootooooiooo Speedoooo;oo§ono



ace 8 Solo Invitation Heat One Event 6 | Race 9

7l € B T ! Solo Invitation Heat Two Event 6
4 Alan Ryall 496 Seecle T T R ~
5 Barry Tingley 499 Nortoz ; Derek Older 998 Egli Vincent
7 Stuart Noon 490 Triumph 4 ?oger Corb?tt 745 Corbett Dunstall
16 John Cowwde 745 Kuhn Norton Tevin Sullivan 750 Viking
21 Jeffrey Wade 348 Yamaha 11 Terence Haslam 750 Kuhn Commando
26 Keith Edwards 496 Seeley 15 La?ce Capon 998 Capon Vincent
27 Thomas Newell 500 Kettle Norton 18 Clive Wall 745 Norton
31 John Rigg 498 Norton 19 David Hunt 350 Seeley
36 Roger Cope 348 Yamsel e I Hollanq Merten 750 Metisse
41 Richard Burrows 496 Seeley 33 Steven Nielsen 650 Triumph
47 Roger Imberh 650 TriMetisse 25 Derek Whalley 745 Seeley
49 Alan Pacey 750 Kuhn Norton uz Geralq M%llward ' 670 B S A
50 Robert Parr 350 Norton 4 Ron Wittich 745 Norton
56 Gary Carter 248 Carter Yamaha 58 Mi?h§e1 Hunt 750 DTH Triumph
65 Anthony Oswin 348 Bultaco 63 P?lllp Haslam 350 Pharaoh Yamaha
73 Brian Ward 492 Suzuki Hi Tac 74 Mick Broom 687 Metisse
%5 Peter Gibson 492 Suzuki 77 Ray Bull 650 Triton
84 John Thompson 680 Triumph 83 Ién Johnstgn | 6?0 Triton
87 Brian Kemp 500 Crescent 80 M%chael Trimby 349 Yamaha
90 Derek Head 745 Norton ] 100 Michael Brand 650 Triumph
94 Dave Gladwin 340 GSL Ducati 102 Paddy eid 246 Yamaha
98 Philip Stentiford 496 Seeley [ 107 alen Lee 344 Aermacchi
103 Adrian Cooper 745 Kuhn Seeley 113 David Gaunt 650 Triumph
108 John Wallace 496 Matchless 122 Miehael James 683 Weslake
120 Denis Caseément 496 Seeley | 128 Michael Thorpe 750 Triton
121 Michael Bloy 496 Metisse 131 Roger Martin 740 Rickman
127 Roger Greenwood 499 Norton 132 Michael Eyre 750 Norton
129 Andrew Barr 348 Yamaha 135 Dave Arnold 246 Yamaha
143 Paul Griffiths 499 Norton 135 Las o 700 Triton
151 Pater Aldridge 499 Norton 140 Eric Piner 348 Broad Yamaha
152 Brian Hussey 499 Norton 146 ?on Cull 750 Norton
155 Peter Casey 348 Yamaha 150 Bob Aldridge 244 Bultaco
156 Robert Keating 348 Saxon Yamaha 157 Peter MeRdnloy 348 Yamaha
161 John Martin 499 Norton 160 Ray Knight 741 Trident
163 Alan Crisp 750 Triumph
164 0obert Taylor 250 Bultaco

10000020.00.300...h'..005..0006¢0...

10.00.200000300000400.0.5....0600O00

Winner'!'!s timEseaeesccsessase Speedooooooovooo

Winner's TiMeosoososvsoooecs Speedooﬁvooooooooo



Race 12

Solo Invitation FINAL

Race

The Entry for this Rac i
y 1 € will comprise th i
Twenty finishers from each of the two HeZtﬁlrSt

® * 9 o0 L B
e & 5 0 ® e 00 LA B ® e s 0 ® & 0 0 * 9 00 ® * 0 0
L I
| e

® o 00 L B L
® @200 L I L N
LN J ® e 00 e & 2 o0
® 0 0 0 ® o 00

® e 00 e o 00 e * 00 ®® 90

L B B B o e 0o 0 e & a0

1000002.....300000L‘..0005..0..6

- ' -
Wlnner S tlme.ooooooooooooo

Speedoo.........o..o

Remember the date

OCTOBER 1st 1972

On this Circuit

Another action packed Newmarket Club Promotion

17
Y
36
45
48
5l
56
60
62
67
69
76
81
85
91
93

99
102

110
317
139
140
144
150
153
164
166

13 125-250cc

——— ————— . S——— - v

Robert Towse
Pieter Kop
David Thorp
Brian Vebb
richard Towse
Charles Moody
Gary Carter
Mick Gregory
Chris Revett
Allan Thomas
Keith FElgar
Gerald Talbot
David Bristow
Peter Gripton
Vaughan Taylor
Stephen Adkins
Paul Sayers
Paddy Reid
Keith Thurlow
Tony Collison
Peter Hyde
Eric Piner
Derek Wallis
Bob Aldrodge
Donald Clements
Robert Taylor
Arnold Fletcher

250
246
246
249
250
246
248
247
246
250
250Q
250
250
246
230
246
246
246
247
247
250
250
246
244
250
250
246

Even
Yamaha

Yamaha
Greeves
Ducati
Bultaco
Yamaha

Carter Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Riley Suzuki
Greeves
Duxzati

Yamaha
Greeves
Yamaha

Yamtac

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Broad Yamaha
Greeves
Bultaco

DMW

Bultaco
Manchestor Yam

l.....2.....3.....“.'...5.....6.....

Winner'!s timeEsseeoseoc oo

Speedooooooaooooo



ce 14 Production Machines Event 11 e 201—3509?w~~~ e i 13
2 Peter Male 668 Triumph ig ggi;gtgﬁﬁir ol %;g gzgfz;Chl
&8 Clive Wall 745 Norton 21 Jeffrey Wade 348 Yamaha
;0 Dave Cartwright 750 Commando 40 Dennis Noyes 344 Aermacchi
e e So fovert Tarn 38 Norton
t4 Ron Wittich 45 N . ok o S i o e
? 745 Norton 53 Antony Brown 344 Aermacchi
51 Hartley Kerner 745 Commando 57 Anthony Randle 348 Norton
51 Leonard Reed 745 Norton 59 éeorge Cant 348 Yamaha
36 Michael Trimby 750 Norton 64 John Gardner 150 A% S
gz ﬁﬁzzogy iuife §h9 Ducati 65 Anthony Oswin 348 Bultaco
y owle 50 Ducati 66 John Blunt 348 Walker Ducati
D9 Peter Power 750 Norton 71 Jim Porter 350 A J S
o 1one v e g N 256 <ax Do
e gl 2 nda 94 Dave Gladwin 340 GSL Ducati
rnar oolsey 9 Suzuki 101 Anthony Edwards 344 Aermacchi Metisse
25 Andrew Trott 750 Dunstall 107 Alan Lee 344 Aermacchi
42 Richard Brotherton 247 Yamaha 111 Ray Jenkins T80 Acy S
22 fetei ;eﬁt 429 Triumph 112 Stephen Williams 450 Bultaco
ray Knig 741 Triumph 129 Andrew Barr 348 Yamaha
136 Colin Glasspool 348 Yamaha
139 Peter Hyde 250 Honda
140 Eric Piner 350 Broad Yamaha
149 Ron Shooen 350 Av'd S
150 Bob Aldridge 244 Bultaco
155 Peter Casey 348 Yamaha
165 Brian Whiting 348 Norton BSA
166 Arnold Fletcher 347 Manchester Yamaha

100..02.OO.OB..O.Ou..O.05.....6000.0

L000000200000300000u00000500000600000
Winner's tiME s oo s s e oo oo Speedoooooooocooooo

Jinner'!s time,scsesoceceees e Speedooooooooooooooo

D00



Race 16

501-1000cc

Event 12

Derek Older
Roger Corbett
Chris Spear
Kevin Sullivan
John Gibbons
Terry Haslam
Geoffrey Smith
John Cowie

Dave Cartwright

G Holland Merten

Roy Toyne
Steven Nielsen
Kenneth Mullett
Ron Wittich
Nigel Christian
Roger Imberg
Alan Pacey
Michael Hunt
Philip Haslam
Gordon Wren
Mick Broom

Ray Bull

Peter Smith

Ian Johnston
John Thompson
Derek Head
Michael Brand
Adrian Cooper
Philip Bradbury
David Gaunt
Michael James
John Balaam
Andrew Trott
Michael Thorpe
Roger Martin
Michael Eyre
Gordon Russell
Philip Field
Les May

ron Cull

998
745
649
750
750
750
650
745
750
750
745
650
750
745
744
650
750
750
750
750
687
650
650
650
680
745
650
745
130
650
683
1299
750
750
740
750
596
750
700

750

Egli Vincent

Corbett Dunst .

C S Special
Viking
Seeley
Kuhn Commando
Triton
Kuhn Norton
Commando
Metisse
Metisse
Triumph
Norton Met
Norton
Triton

Tri Metisse
Kuhn Norton
DTH Triumph
Pharaoh Met
STEF
Metisse
Triton
Motor Novana
Triton
Triumph
Norton
Triumph
Kuhn Seeley
Norton

Tri Metisse
Weslake
Metisse
Dunstall
Triton
Rickman
Norton
Norton
Norton
Triton
Norton

leserves

148 =zoy Jefferies

750 Triton
163 Alan Crisp
750 Triumph

1stesecccnsce
2Ndecsccoccsce
3rdessecsocs
Uthesesosenoe
St s ne ouinin ais
Winner's time
Speed

@ ® & 0 9 & 0 0 & 0 00

Race 17 Sidecars up to 1300cc Ever
1 Jack Levy Ivan Mia 1297 Unoa
2 Michael Potter Alan Lodge 750 B S
3 Pete Tyack John Meehan 1000 Tri
4 Alec Harper 654 B S
5 Michael Chrisp David Chrisp 650 Nor
6 Michael Cain Beverley Martin 650 Tri
7 Dell Savill Mick Crasswell 750 RAE
8 Ron Starr Eric Joyce 650 Tri
9 Richard Butler Tony Sheldon 750 RW

10 John Kinley Derek Martin 098 Vin

11 Alan Yeomens David Whitehouse 654 B S

12 Keith Hughes Brian Williams 1000 Vin

14 Mervyn Hoare Linda Westmacott 1000 MFE

15 Ray Wilson Brian Vowden 750 Tri
16 Robert Painter Michael Skeels 750 Crc
17 Graham Rowbotham Keith Austin 680 RG!
18 Michael Barton David Rutter 750 MGI
19 Raymond Fuller Didi Gray 1000 Tr:
20 David Hemsworth Jim Johnson 650 Tr:
21 Reg Spooncer John Herbert 750 S |
22 Roger Edwards David Bardwell 750 Kul
23 Bill Mumford Jim Mumford 830 Tr
24 Deryck Turner M.Neal 654 B
25 John Langridge Ian Penny 650 Tr
26 Anthony Powges Tony Powles 650 Tr
27 Michael Yeatman John Yeatman 750 Tr
28 Neil Dawson Tony Cook 650 Wa
29 Colin Willsmore Mick Wooller 650 Trx
30 John Abbott Trevor Cottis 650 Tr
31 Derek Yorke Dave Fynn 750 Y
Reserves:

32 David Reade David Bartrum 650 Ti
33 Neil Sutherland Pauline Goddard 660 T
34 Richard Adams Martin Rainscourt 650 B
35 Anthony Smith Glyn Edwards 648 T:
36 Bernard Woolsey R Woolsey 745 M
37 Hevin Hudson Melvin Parry 654 B

10.0002000003000..

Winner's timeeevs e eo o

u00000509000600000

SpeedOOOOOQOOO




1972 Newmarket Clmb Championships

After Rounds One and Two hereat Snetterton on
Saturday 15th April and Sunday 25th June the Leading
positions are as follows:-

125cc 1 J Jackson 28. 2 J Kirkby 20, 3 N.Tuxworth 18
b G Carterild. .5:C.Gwatkin 11, 6 A C Drew B

Bantams 1 P Tibbitts 18. 2 R Fleming 18. 3 C Hammond 16
4 P Horton 15, 5 C Forster 14, 6 P Allerton 12,

250cc G Carter 28, 2 A.Fletcher 26, 3 C Revett 22,
4 C Mehew 21, 5 E R Piner,E J Hayes 17.

350cc 1“7 Wade 30, 2¢C Curtis 28, J R Bentley 225%
4 E Roberts 19, 5 P Haslam,A Lee 18,

500cc 1 K Cowley,A Ryall 28, 3 T H Newell 23,
4 B Hussey 21, 5 S Moynihan 16. 6.6 Cavter. Vi1

3000cc 1K Sullivan 20, 2 A Cooper 18y 3 PiGurnexily.
4 D Cash 16, 5 N Christian 13. 6 T Haslam 12,

Production 1 H Kerner 24, 2 T Smith 19, 3 D Cash 17.
4 R Knight,D Cartwright 15. 6 K Foster 1l

Sidecars 1 A Yeomans 30, 2 M Potter 29, 3 C Willsmore 23
4 I Langridge 20, 5 D Yorke 16. 6 R Spooncer 15.

For the 1972 Championships it has been decided to count
only the best six scores by any one competitor thus
keeping the result in doubt right until the final race
in each case.,

Points are scored on a basis of ten for a win down
to one for tenth place in all except the Solo Invitation

Races.,

REVETTS LTD.

of Norwich Rd, Ipswich Phone 53726
and Stowmarket Phone 2651

Welcome all Motor Cycle and Reliant Three Wheeler Enthusie

Call in and have a chat with
Chris Revett and Mike Potter our two Sponsored Riders
See our selection of New and Second Hand Machines

—

Agents for all leading makes including

BMW, BSA, TRIUMPH, HONDA, YAMAHA, SUZUKI,
RELIANT, RICKMAN, METISSE, ETC.

H.P. and PART EXCHANGE Arranged

Try our C.0.D. Service on Spares Belstaff Barbour Suits
Boots Jackets etc.

Do not forget to send measurments for clothing requirec
FREE POSTAGE ON ALL GOODS OVER £5

DEAL WITH THE RIDER AGENT WITH STOCKS AND
EXPERIENCE STAFFED BY ENTHUSIASTS

MICK | DUCAT] sovee
WALKER | 1000/0 SPECIALIST

See John Blunt (350 Ducati) at this meeting
M I cs 10 HILL STREET, WISBECH, CAMBS.
TEL : WISBECH 4568

00




